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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

1 86286 ACKERMAN STEVEN L POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE YORK

ESCAPE LANCASTER

ROBBERY DODGE

CHILD ABUSE DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP HALL

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING ADAMS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING ADAMS

CLASS III MISDEMEANOR HOLT

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HOLT

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP HOLT

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HOLT

TRANS/POSS MACHINE/SHORT GUN HOLT

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

BLAND LIONELL J

BERNEY JACOB W

BABBITT KIMBERLY D

COLLINS SEAN E

CARLSON ADAM T81301

BURGE SETH M

BRUNT LOUIS L
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98392

85771

62151

83227

78156

82021
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ARSON 3RD DEGREE JOHNSON

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE JOHNSON

BURGLARY SAUNDERS

BURGLARY SAUNDERS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SAUNDERS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SAUNDERS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG SAUNDERS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP SAUNDERS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP SAUNDERS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE SARPY

THEFT BY DECEPTION DOUGLAS

THEFT BY DECEPTION DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

ROBBERY LANCASTER

12 88180 JOHNSTON GRAM J MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY CUSTER

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF CUSTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP CUSTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP CUSTER

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

16 75732 MUHLEKA LEONARD A ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

10

11

13

14

15

70590

96011

85794

87992

75595

99264

9

MILTON TIAHNA D

LARY JEFFREY W

JUDD RANDY 

GATWECH THOMAS G

CURRY SHONDA L

CROGHAN KYLE L
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17 66968 PACHA RUSSELL A MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I GAGE

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I PLATTE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I PLATTE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA PLATTE

18

19

87393

87324 RAMIREZ RYAN 

PUMALA KEITH D


