Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	86286	ACKERMAN STEVEN L	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
2	98392	BABBITT KIMBERLY D	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	YORK
			ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			ROBBERY	DODGE
3	85771	BERNEY JACOB W	CHILD ABUSE	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
4	62151	BLAND LIONELL J	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
5	83227	BRUNT LOUIS L	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
6	78156	BURGE SETH M	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	HALL
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	ADAMS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	ADAMS
7	81301	CARLSON ADAM T	CLASS III MISDEMEANOR	HOLT
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	HOLT
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	HOLT
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	HOLT
			TRANS/POSS MACHINE/SHORT GUN	HOLT
8	82021	COLLINS SEAN E	FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	SARPY
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	DOUGLAS

## Review of Parole Hearings LCC - Lincoln, Nebraska September 10, 2019 at 8:30 a.m.

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
9	70590	CROGHAN KYLE L	ARSON 3RD DEGREE	JOHNSON
			ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	JOHNSON
			BURGLARY	SAUNDERS
			BURGLARY	SAUNDERS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SAUNDERS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SAUNDERS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	SAUNDERS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	SAUNDERS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	SAUNDERS
10	96011	CURRY SHONDA L	FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	SARPY
			THEFT BY DECEPTION	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY DECEPTION	DOUGLAS
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	LANCASTER
11	85794	GATWECH THOMAS G	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			ROBBERY	LANCASTER
12	88180	JOHNSTON GRAM J	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
13	87992	JUDD RANDY	BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	CUSTER
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	CUSTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	CUSTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	CUSTER
14	75595	LARY JEFFREY W	VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	DOUGLAS
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	DOUGLAS
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	DOUGLAS
15	99264	MILTON TIAHNA D	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
16	75732	MUHLEKA LEONARD A	ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS

Review of Parole Hearings LCC - Lincoln, Nebraska September 10, 2019 at 8:30 a.m.

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
17	66968	PACHA RUSSELL A	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	GAGE
18	87393		BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
19	87324	RAMIREZ RYAN	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	PLATTE
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	PLATTE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	PLATTE